NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

2011/03/10

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

From February 2011
Construct Construct
SFD SFD

=
=)
Z
=
=

Y--T--D

1.626
1.665
2.124
2.203
2.211
2.216
2.227
2.600
2.617
2.619
3.102
3.114
3.302
3.303
3.306
3.307
3.320
3.322
3.324
3.337
4.403
4.405
4.414
4.415
4.416
4.419
4.422
4.423
4.424

4.434

SIR JOHN FRANKLIN
LORD ROBERTS
BROOKLANDS

KING EDWARD
GLENDALE
KIRKFIELD
ASSINIBOIA DOWNS
WILKES SOUTH
MARLTON

TUXEDO
CENTENNIAL
WESTON

WILLIAM WHYTE
BURROWS CENTRAL
ST. JOHN'S
BURROWS-KEEWATIN
LEILA-MCPHILLIPS TRIANGLI
RIVERGROVE
TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR
AMBER TRAILS
TALBOT-GREY

EAST ELMWOOD
CANTERBURY PARK
MEADOWS

MISSION GARDENS
SPRINGFIELD NORTH
VALLEY GARDENS
EAGLEMERE

GRASSIE
ROSSMERE-B

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

Construct

Duplex,
Row
Housing,

Triplex
Month

Construct

Duplex,
Row
Housing,
Triplex

Y--

T--D

1

=R B

LLLLL
LLLLL
LLLLL

o
(S

—

—
3 B2

>
—

—

p—

N
N

—

o
<>
—

LLLLLELLLLLLLLL

[

[S=

[S=

SllieIfllle|INI@|IINIQ|IIQIf|II@IIIINIINI ISl

SIS CIEIN|I I QI || ICIIN NP || INIS || @@

N

LLLLLLELLLLLLLLLELLL

.

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

( SFDCONDEM)

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

Page No:

1



2011/03/10
Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From February 2011
Construct Construct
Construct Construct D_l‘;%a_ D_ll;%’_
SFD SFD Housing, Housing,
Triplex Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH Y--T--D Month Y-T-D
5519  MINNETONKA of | 2 of ]
5521  PULBERRY 1 | 1] | of | 0
5529  RIVER PARK SOUTH 1 | 1 | of |
5530 DAKOTA CROSSING 0' | of | 4 | 10
5543  ST.VITAL PERIMETER SOUTH II | 2] | of | 0
5553  SAGE CREEK | 15) | 9] | of | 0
5555  ROYALWOOD | of | 3] | of | 0
5637  FAIRFIELD PARK | 1] | 1 | of | 0
5646 WAVERLEY HEIGHTS | of | 1| of | 0
5670 PARC LA SALLE | of | 1 | of | 0
5.680 BRIDGWATER FOREST 26' 59' 11' 11'
5.682 SOUTH POINTE 32' 50' 0' 0'
133 272 25 33

(SFDCONDEM)  Page No:



