Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From February 2011

	From February 2011			~	~
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YT</u>	<u>Month</u>	YTD
1.626	SIR JOHN FRANKLIN	0	1	0	0
1.665	LORD ROBERTS	0	1	0	0
2.124	BROOKLANDS	1	1	0	0
2.203	KING EDWARD	1	2	0	0
2.211	GLENDALE	0	0	2	2
2.216	KIRKFIELD	1	1	0	0
2.227	ASSINIBOIA DOWNS	1	3	0	0
2.600	WILKES SOUTH	1	2	0	0
2.617	MARLTON	0	1	0	0
2.619	TUXEDO	1	1	0	0
3.102	CENTENNIAL	0	0	0	2
3.114	WESTON	1	2	0	0
3.302	WILLIAM WHYTE	2	4	0	0
3.303	BURROWS CENTRAL	1	1	0	0
3.306	ST. JOHN'S	0	0	2	2
3.307	BURROWS-KEEWATIN	0	0	2	2
3.320	LEILA-MCPHILLIPS TRIANGLI	1	3	0	0
3.322	RIVERGROVE	1	5	0	0
3.324	TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR	0	1	0	0
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	26	35	0	0
4.403	TALBOT-GREY	0	1	0	0
4.405	EAST ELMWOOD	0	0	2	2
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	4	10	0	0
4.415	MEADOWS	10	14	2	2
4.416	MISSION GARDENS	0	2	0	0
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH	1	1	0	0
4.422	VALLEY GARDENS	1	1	0	0
4.423	EAGLEMERE	0	1	0	0
4.424	GRASSIE	1	6	0	0
4.434	ROSSMERE-B	1	2	0	0

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From February 2011

		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing,	Construct Duplex, Row Housing,
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>	<u>Triplex</u> <u>Month</u>	Triplex YTD
5.519	MINNETONKA	0	2	0	0
5.521	PULBERRY	1	1	0	0
5.529	RIVER PARK SOUTH	1	1	0	0
5.530	DAKOTA CROSSING	0	0	4	10
5.543	ST. VITAL PERIMETER SOUTH	1	2	0	0
5.553	SAGE CREEK	15	49	0	0
5.555	ROYALWOOD	0	3	0	0
5.637	FAIRFIELD PARK	1	1	0	0
5.646	WAVERLEY HEIGHTS	0	1	0	0
5.670	PARC LA SALLE	0	1	0	0
5.680	BRIDGWATER FOREST	26	59	11	11
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	32	50	0	0
		133	272	25	33